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== Squiar® 10, 12, 15 Loudspaaker Enclosures

Your new SQ loudspeaker enclosures deliver the
Fender® tone and quality that today’s professionals
demand and have depended on for over 50 years.
The SQ series is designed for use as main house-
speakers for live musical performance or sound
reinforcement in a wide variety of roles. Mounted
upon standard speaker-tripods using the SQ’s pole-
mount sockets (see FIG. A), it's easy to accommodate
different performers with various placements of the
Squier loudspeaker’s. Trapezoidal sealed-cabinet
geometry appeals to the eye and enhances of the full
fidelity of the steel-frame woofers and crisp
piezoelectric compression drivers. Armored in
textured black vinyl, a metal grill and metal corners,
SQ loudspeaker enclosures are well protected and will
furnish great sound and good looks for many
performances to come.

The cup handle on each SQ 10 and SQ 12 enclosure
serves as the INPUT JACK panel (see FIG. B). The
SQ 15 INPUT JACK is located on the rear of the
enclosure (see FIG. C). All SQ loudspeakers have
an impedance of 8 ohms. Before connecting any
loudspeaker to electronic equipment, make sure the
impedance ratings are within the range specified by
your equipment manufacturer. Use standard
speaker cable with 1/4” phone plugs when
connecting SQ loudspeaker enclosures.

Longer speaker cable connections require thicker
gauge cable (thicker gauge cables have lower gauge
numbers).

With connections up to:

* 25 feet, use 18-gauge cable
* 50 feet, use 16-gauge cable i |
* 100 feet, use 14-gauge cable

FIG. B
SQ10 & SQ 12
Cup Handle
Input Jack

FIG. C

SQ 15
Rear Panel
Input Jack

FIG. A

Pole-Mount
Socket

Specifications
SQ15 SQ12 SQ10
TYPE: PR 432 IR 433 R 434
PART NUMBER: (71-0115-000 071-0112-000 071-0110-000
FREQUENCY RESPONSE: g80Hz—20kHz 75Hz—20KkHz 85Hz—20kHz
POWER HANDLING: 150W (RS-426B) 80W (RS-426R) 60W (RS-426R)
300W (orogram) 160W (orogram) 120W (orogran)
600W foeek) 320W foesk) 240W foesk)
IMPEDANCE: 8 dm 8 dm 8 dm
SENSTTIVITY:  98dB, 1W-1M 95dB, 1W-1M %UdB, W-IM

LOW FREQ. DRIVER: 15 in. (81 an stecl-frare

212 in 64 an e dl

HIGH FREQ. DRIVER: Dal piezeledric anpression
dies, 112 1 B8 an
dizgrags

MAX OUTPUT AT 1METER: 120B cotinous, 12608 pesk
CROSSOVER FREQUENCY: 3.5k

ENCLOSURE: 58 i (L6 ai) particle board
CONNECTIONS: 14 in. (06 an pgoe jak
DIMENSIONS: Heidt: 23 78 © (.6 an)
Wikt 1810 @7 an
Dgth: 1514 1 8.7 an)
WEIGHT: 48 . (19619

2 in 05 a) steel-frae
112n B8 an wie dl

10 in B4 an steel-frae
112 in B8 an e al

P . o] . .
dies, 112 1 B8 an dter,112 h B8 an
dizghragrs dizdragm

1148 cattinuous, 12008 pesk 1128 caotinoss, 118dB pesk
3.5k Az

58 I (L6 an particle board
14 . 06 an) goe jack
Heidt: 20 78 b (3.0 an)
Wih 154 (81 an
Dpth: 214 10 @1 an)
27 231

58 In (L6 an) perticle board
14 . 06 an goe jack
Heigt: 17 38 1 @1 an)
Wih 13 h (8.0
Deggth: 10 14 © (6.0 av)
0k 01k

Product specifications subject to change without notice.
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Las nuevas cajas acusticas SQ proporcionan el sonidoy la
calidad genuinos de Fender® a un precio asequible. La
serie SQ ha sido disefiada para su utilizacién como
altavoces principales fijos en actuaciones musicales en
directo o para reforzar el sonido en gran variedad de
escenarios. Monte un par de altavoces SQ 10, 12 6 15
sobre unos tripodes para altavoces estandar mediante los
huecos con rosca para montaje de tripodes de los SQ
(véase la FIG. A) y disfrute de toda la fidelidad de las cajas
acusticas selladas Squier. La geometria trapezoidal de la
caja mejora la imagen de los SQ, a la vez que los potentes
woofers con marco de acero y los nitidos excitadores de
compresion piezoeléctrica deleitan al oido. Recubiertas de
vinilo negro texturizado y reforzadas con esquinas de
metal, patas deslizantes y una rejilla metdlica ampliada, las
cajas acusticas SQ estan bien protegidas, vy
proporcionaran un sonido e imagen excelentes durante
muchas actuaciones.

La cavidad del asa de todas las cajas SQ 10 y SQ 12 sirve
como PANEL DE CONEXION DE ENTRADA (véase
la FIG. B). EI CONECTOR DE ENTRADA del SQ 15 se
encuentra en la parte posterior de la caja (véase la FIG. C).
Todos los altavoces SQ tienen una impedancia de 8
ohmios. Antes de conectar un altavoz a un equipo
electrénico, compruebe que los valores de impedancia se
encuentran dentro del rango especificado por el fabricante
del equipo. Para conectar las cajas acusticas SQ, utilice
un cable estandar con conectores de 1/4 de pulgada.

Squier® 10, 12, 15 Loudspaakar Enclosures

Para untilizar cables de altavoz mas largos se necesita un
cable de mayor calibre (los cables de mayor calibre tienen
numeros de calibre mas bajos).

Para conexiones de hasta:

* 25 pies (7,5 m), utilice un cable de calibre 18

¢ 50 pies (15 m), utilice un cable de calibre 16
* 100 pies (30 m), utilice un cable de calibre 14

FIG. B
Conector de entrada
de la cavidad del asa

del SQ10y SQ 12

FIG. C

Conector de entrada
del panel posterior del
SQ 15

Huecos con rosca para
montaje de tripodes

Especificaciones
so15 so12
TIFO: PR 432 PR 433
N MERO DE PIEZA: 071-0115-000 071-0112-000
RESPUESTA DE FRECUENCIA: g0 Hz20 Kiz 75 Hz—20 Kz
FOTENCIA: 150 W (RS-426B) 80 W (RS-426B)
300 W (arograne) 160 W (orograne)
600 W {dcd) 320 W )
IMPEDANCTIA: 8 dmics 8 dmics
SENSIBIT.IDAD: 8B dB, 1W-1M BB 1W-1M
EXCITADOR DE FRECUENCIAS merwo ce acero de 15 pulcedes merco de acero de 12 pulgedes
BAJAS: (B,1 an bovire mvil &2 12 (30,5 an) bovire mvil & 1 12

EXCITADOR DE FRECUENCIAS
ALTAS:

POIENCIA M X. A 1 MEIRO:
FRECUENCIA DE TRANSICI N:
CATJA:

CONEXTONES :
DIMENSICONES:

PESO:

pigdss (6,4 av)
Excitadores de coqresi n
plezel driea dsel, disfragwes e
112 pagxes (8 an)

120 B aatino, 126 B pio
3,5 Kk

pael de aglareradd e 5/8 &
pulegca (1,6 an)

arectar e 1/4 & pdlaech (0,64 an)
A 23 78 pulgedes @,6 an)
Ado: 18 pulgades 45,7 an)
Faxo: 15 14 pdgedes (38,7 an)
B lies 196 I

pdgeds (3,8 an)
Excitadores de aoqresi n
plexel driea dal, diafregres &
112 pulgpdes B8 av)

114 B catino, 120 B pimo
3,5 k&

el de glaeradb e 5/8 &
pilegda (1,6 an)

axyectar & 1/4 & piogeda (0,64 an
A 20 78 pulgedes (83,0 an)
Adp: 15 pulgres (81 an)
Farb: 12 14 pigeds (L1 an)
27 lhes (123 K9

s010
IR 434
071-0110-000
85 Hz20 Kz
60 W (RS-426B)
120 W (orograme)
240 W
8 dmics
HAB 1WAM
merco ce acero ce 10 pulcedes
(54 an) bovire mvil de
112 pilgedes (3.8 am)
Excitadares de aopresi n
plexel dxrica del, diafregmes de
112 piepdes (8 an)
112 &8 atino, 1188 pio
4 Kz
prel &k aglaerado &k 5/8 &
plga (1,6 an)
axectar & 1/4 e pigech (0,64 an)
Ao 17 38 pulgeces @,1 an)
Ado: 1B pulegdes (3,0 an
Faxb: 10 14 pidegdes 6,0 an)
20 les 61

Las especificaciones del producto estan sujetas a cambios sin previo aviso.
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Vos nouvelles enceintes de haut-parleurs SQ offrent
un son et une qualité Fender® authentiques et
économiques. La série SQ a été congue pour étre
utilisée comme haut-parleurs principaux en direct
lors de concerts ou pour le renforcement du son dans
de nombreuses situations. Montez une paire de SQ

Squie® 10, 12, 19 Loudspaalker Enclosures

Si vous souhaitez utiliser une plus grande longueur
de céble pour la connexion, le diamétre des cables
doit également étre plus important ( plus leur calibre
est élevé, plus le numéro de jauge est petit ).

Pour les connexions de :

10, 12 ou 15 sur des trépieds standard en utilisant les
socles SQ ( voir FIG. A) et profitez pleinement de la
fidélité de vos enceintes scellées Squier. Les
enceintes SQ sont embellies par leur forme
trapézoidale et de puissants boumeurs au cadre
métallique et des pilotes de compression

* 25 pieds ( 7,60 m ), utilisez un céble de 18
* 50 pieds ( 15,20 m ), utilisez un céble de 16
* 100 pieds ( 30,50 m ), utilisez un cable de 14

piézoélectriques aigus encensent votre sens
acoustique. En vinyl noir granulé renforcé par des
coins en métal, des pieds permettant un
déplacement simple et un large grillage métallique,
les enceintes SQ sont bien protégées; elles feront
bonne figure lors de vos concerts a venir et offriront
une qualité de son incomparable.

Les poignées des enceintes SQ 10 et SQ 12 servent

FIG. B
SQ10 & SQ 12 Prise d’en-
trée dans la poignée

de panneaux pour les PRISES JACK D’ENTREE
(voir FIG. B). La PRISE JACK D’ENTREE du SQ 15
est située a 'arriere de I'enceinte ( voir FIG. C ). Tous
les haut-parleurs SQ ont une impédance de 8 Ohms.
Avant de raccorder vos haut-parleurs a des appareils
électroniques, assurez-vous que le niveau o W
d'impédance se situe bien dans la plage spécifiée FIG. A
par le constructeur des appareils. Utilisez les cables Socle monté sur
standard avec prise pour casque de 1/4” pour pied
connecter les enceintes SQ. I

FIG.C
SQ 15 Prise d’entrée sur
le panneau arriere

Chracisdrisiiguss

S015 so12 5010
TYPE : R 432 R 433 PR 434
NUMERO DE SERIE : (71-0115-000 071-0112-000 071-0110-000
REPONSE EN FREQUENCE : gk Iz - 20 kikz I - 20 Kk 83 Hz - 20 Kk
CAPACITE DE CHARGE : 150y (Ro-426B) OW (RS42B) 60W (RS-426B )
300W ( programe ) 160 W ( programe ) 120W ( programe )
600W (pic) R0W (He) 240W (pc)
IMPEDANCE : g Otm 8 Ohm 8 Ctm
SENSIBILITE : 98 &B, 1W-IM %8 B, W-IM % B, W-IM

PILOTE BASSE FREQUENCE (h ssis m tallige 10 pouxes

(B4 an )Bire ndaile 1 12 pouce
(38 an)

Pildte de aapression pi. 20 lectrige,
membrane 112 pouces (38 an)

: (h ssis m talligqe 15 poxes
(381 an), bdoire ndaile
212 poxes (6,4 an)

¢ Pilctes de copression pi. 20 lec -
trges dbles, menbranes
112 poxes (3,8 an)

: 120 B axitiny, 126 B pic

: 3,5KE

(h ssis m tallige 12 poxes

(30,5 an )Bduire nddile 1 1/2 poxes
(38 an)

Pilctes de copression pi. 20 lec -
trdges dobles, menbranes

112 poxes (3,8 an)

114 B catiny, 120 B pic

3,5Kk

PILOTE HAUTE FREQUENCE

SORTIE MAX A 1 METRE
FREQUENCE DE TRANSITION

112 B cortiny, 118 B pic
4 K&

ENCEINTE : 58 poues (1,6 an) en cotreplagn 58 poxess (1,6 an) enaotreglaqn 58 parss (1.6 an) en axtreplan

CONNEXIONS : Prse jack de casge 1/4 de poue Prise jack de casye 1/4 e paxe Prise jack ¢ casye 1/4 e poxe
(06 an) (06t an) (06t an)

DIMENSIONS : Hatar :23 poues 78 (6.6 an) Hatar : 20 78 poues (3,0 an) Hatar : 17 pouces 38 (41 an)
Larcarr : 18 pouces (45,7 an) Iarogar : 15 paxces (381 an) Larcpr : 13 pouces (3,0 an)
Profadar @ 15 pouces 14 (B7 a)  Profodar : 2 14 poues (34,1 al Profadar : 10 14 pouces (5,0 an

POIDS : 8 b (196 k) 27 b (123 k) 2 b (91 k)

Les spécifications de produits peuvent changer sans préavis.
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Le nuove casse degli altoparlanti SQ producono il
tonoe la qualita tipici della Fender®, a costi contenuti.
La serie SQ é& stata progettata per un uso centrale
per le performance live o per 'amplificazione in una
vasta gamma di situazioni. Basta montare una
coppia di SQ 10, 12 o 15 sui treppiedi standard
usando gli attacchi verticali SQ (ved. FIG. A) per
godere appieno della fedelta delle casse a tenuta
degli altoparlanti Squier. La geometria trapezoidale
delle casse ne rinnova l'aspetto, mentre i potenti
woofer a supporto in acciaio e i driver di
compressione piezoelettrici appagano I'orecchio. Le
casse SV, rivestite in tessuto vinilico nero e rinforzate
con angoli in metallo, piedini scorrevoli e griglia
metallica espansa, sono ben protette e forniscono un
ottimo sound e un eccellente design per molte
performance a venire.

Limpugnatura tonda su ogni cassa SQ 10 e SQ 12
serve da pannello JACK DI INGRESSO
(ved. FIG. B). Il JACK DI INGRESSO di SQ 15 si
trova sul retro della cassa (ved. FIG. C). Tutti gli
altoparlanti SQ presentano un’impedenza di 8 Ohm.
Prima di collegare un altoparlante
allapparecchiatura elettronica, accertarsi che i
requisiti di impedenza rientrino nell'intervallo
specificato dal produttore dell’apparecchiatura. Per
la connessione delle casse SQ, utilizzare cavi
standard per altoparlante con jack telefonici da 1/4 di
pollice.

SQ15
TIFO: R 432
NUMERO DI PARTE:  (71-0115-000
RISPOSTA IN FREQUENZA: g0Hz—20kHz
GESTIONE ALIMENTAZIONE: 150W (RS-426B)
300W (programme)
600W (rex)
IMPEDENZA: 8 Om
SENSTIBILIT,: 98dB, 1W-IM

DRIVER BASSA FREQUENZA: telaio axizio 15 pdlici (81 av),
wie edl2 12 pdlicd 64 an)

DRIVER ALTA FREQUENZA: Dgpio driver di copressiae

et trico, Gisfim

112 mlid 68 an
OUTPUT MASSIMO A 1 METRO: 120B cait., 1263B nex
FREQUENZA DI CROSSOVER: 3,5%%Z

CASSA: Tnridare da5/8 wilie 1,6 an)
CONNESSIONI: Jack telefomico da 1/4 pdllice (0,64 an)
DIMENSIONI: Alterm: 23 78 pllid €,6 av)
lardezza: 18 pllid 5,7 an)
Pofodit ¢ 15 14 mdid (38,7 an)
PESO: 4 lidxe (196 i

Speciiiche

La connessione con cavi di lunghezza maggiore
richiede cavi piu spessi (a uno spessore maggiore

Squie® 10, 12, 19 Loudspeaaker Enclosures ===

corrisponde un numero inferiore).

Con connessioni fino a:

* 25 piedi (8 metri), usare cavo n. 18
¢ 50 piedi (15 metri), usare cavo n. 16
* 100 piedi (30 metri), usare cavo n. 14

FIG. B
Jack di ingresso
impugnatura tonda
SQ10e SQ 12

FIG. C
Jack di ingresso
pannello posteriore
SQ 15

FIG. A
Attacco supporto
verticale
I
s012 s010

PR 433 R 434
071-0112-000 071-0110-000
75Hz—20kHz 85Hz—20KHzZ
80W (RS-426B) 60W (RS-426B)
160W (programa) 120W (programa)
320W (mex) 240W (mex)
8 Chm 8 Chm
95dB, 1W-IM AdB, IW-IM

Telaio acciaio 12 plid (05 a),
wie @ll 12 pdlice 3,8 an)
Do driver & conpressiae
ierrelettricn, disfmi

112 pilid B8 an)

1148 cat., 1208 mex

3,5z
Trncidare da 5/8 pdliee (1,6 an
Jeck telefonico da 1/4 pdllice (0,64 an)
Atezza: 20 78 @lid (3,0 an)
largdezza: 15 @lhid (8,1 an
Bofodit : 12 14 @did (L1 an
27 lidee (12,3 19

Telaio acciaio 10 pdlid (54 an),
e aill 12 pdlic 38 an)
Driver di copressiae plezeletrico,
diaframa 112 pilid @8 an)

1128 cat., 118dB mex

4Ktz
Trridare da 5/8 pdlice (1,6 an
ek telefirico da 1/4 prilice (0,6 an)
Ntewa: 177 36 mikd @1 ao
lardezza: 1B wihid (3,0 an
Bofordit : 10 14 pllid (5,0 an)
D like 91 19

Le specifiche dei prodotti sono soggette a modiifica senza preawviso.
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Die neuen SQ-Lautsprecherboxen bieten original Fender®-
Ton und Qualitédt zum gunstigen Preis. Die SQ-Serie wurde
fir die Hauptbeschallung bei Live-Auftritten sowie flr
zahlreiche andere Anwendungen entwickelt. Montieren Sie
einfach ein Paar SQ 10-, 12-, oder 15-Lautsprecher mit
Hilfe der Standermontagegewinde (siehe ABB. A) auf
Standard-Lautsprechersténder, und genieBBen Sie die volle
Klangtreue lhrer Squier-Lautsprecherboxen mit ge-
schlossener Bauweise. Die rechteckige Geh&useform
verleint den SQ-Boxen ein gepflegtes AuBeres, wahrend
die leistungsstarken Stahlrahmen-Woofer und die
knackigen, piezoelektrischen Compression-Driver fir
satten HérgenuBB sorgen. Dank der angerauhten
schwarzen Vinyloberflache, den metallverstarkten Ecken,
GleitfiBen und breitem Metallgitter sind die SQ-Laut-
sprecherboxen hervorragend geschutzt und sorgen viele
Auftritte lang fiir einen Top-Sound und perfekten Look.

Im Rundgriff am Gehduse des SQ 10 und SQ 12 wird der
INPUT JACK (siehe FIG. B) angeschlossen. Der SQ 15
INPUT JACK befindet sich auf der Gehauserlickseite
(siehe ABB. C). Alle SQ-Lautsprecher haben eine
Impedanz von 8 Ohm. Vergewissern Sie sich vor dem
AnschlieBen eines Lautsprechers an elektrische Gerate,
daB die Impedanzwerte innerhalb des von dem
Geratehersteller ausgewiesenen Bereichs liegen. Ver-
wenden Sie zum AnschlieBen der SQ-Lautsprecherboxen
Standardboxenkabel mit 6,4-mm-Klinkensteckern.

Squier® 10, 12, 19 Loudspaalker Enclosures

Teehnischn® Daian

SQ15
TYP: R 432
ARTIKELNUMMER:  (71-0115-000
FREQUENZGANG: & Wz — 0 Kk
LEISTUNGSAUFNAHME: 150 W (RS-426B)
300 W (el zwed Baen)
600 W (vex.)
IMPEDANZ: 8 Ohm
SCHALLDRUCK: ® B 1 Wi M
TIEFT NER: B (381 an Stehlramen 2 12
64 an) Sdwingspule
HOCHT NER: %Zeifade piexelektrisde

MAX. AUSGANGSLEISTUNG
IN1 METER ABSTAND:

Corpression-Driver, 112 38 an)
Membrane

120 B Daerleisnrg, 126 dB Mex.

SCHNITTFREQUENZ: 35 ki
GEH USE: 16 an Sarplattes,4 mm
ANSCHL SSE: Klirkesteder
ABMESSUNGEN: Hhe: 6,6 cm
Reite: 45,7 cm
TEe 38,7 cm
GEWICHT: 196 K

Fir langere Lautsprecherkabelverbindungen miussen
Kabel mit groBerem Durchmesser verwendet werden (je
gréBer der Durchmesser, desto kleiner die Gauge-Zahl).

Verwenden Sie jeweils folgende Kabeldurchmesser:
* Lange bis 7,6 m: 18 Gauge (1-1,2 mm)

¢ Lange bis15,2 m: 16 Gauge (1,3-1,5 mm)

¢ Lange bis 30,4 m: 14 Gauge (1,6-1,7 mm)

ABB. B
SQ 1
Eingangsbuchse
Rundgriff

ABB. C

SQ 1
Eingangsbuchse
Riickseite

ABB. A

Standermont
agegewinde

so12 5010
PR 433 R 434
071-0112-000 071-0110-000
B Hz — 2D Kz &S Hz — 20 kiz
O W (RS-426B) € W (RS-426B)
160 W (el zwei Bxen) 120 W (el zwel Boen)
320 W (vax) 240 W (vex)
8 Ohm 8 Ohm

B BILWIM
2 (05 an Stehlramen 1 12

9% B I1WIM
0 (54 an Stahlvamen 1 12

68 an sdwirgspile 38 an) Sdwirgsaule

cte Tiemeldkriad emelektriad )
Copression-Drdver, 112 38 an Iiver,112 B8 an) Menbran
Membrane

114 B Daerleistay, 120 dB Max. 112 BDaerleisnrg, 1186 B Max.

35 kiz 4 Kz

16 an Sarplatte 16 an Sparplatte
64 mm Klirkenstecker 64 mm Klirkenstecker
Hhe: B3 am Hhe: 4,1 cm
Beite: 38,1 cm Reite: B cm

TeEe 31,1 cm TEE 26 cm

2712,3 Ig 91k

Die technischen Daten des Produkts kénnen jederzeit ohne vorherige Ankindigung gedndert werden.
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CDFLWSQ S RRE—Hh—E&KIL, #Hirizo
IV EERBEDEEERENICBRITLE
T, SQ YU—-XIF. SATOEENNT+—<
ARZEREFIICE TR YD REtbkD=dDED
NDRRAE—H—ELTERTAELSICHRESENT
WET, SQDAR—ILII U F YTy bk (KA %5
B)EFERAL TEEMNBRAE—D—DFSARY KD
LI, SQ10. 12, /I 15DRT7EII ML,
RO —Y— SOURRE—H—DEBHRHINEERK
TUTNEYI D RERELATLLEZN, BFEED
FrEXRY MISQEGERRZARSTAIENY M.
BEXERAF =T —ADD—T7—¢LEVEUL
ENRAITVIVO MY ORERRSAN—(IEEZT
EZADHYUET, BHEOEDE=_—ILTBEN.
EEOIA—F—THtkEINEISART74—v &
EREBEDODAZILTVILICELY., SQ DU RRE—H—
DEGEIIL- MY LFRESN, Z<DBICBVTR
EDYUVREARZDREIZRBELET,

SQ10 & SQ 12 EFxENFNDAY T N> RILIZ
ANy v o RRIVELTHEELE T (KB 288),
SQISAAC Yy I XEXROETRICHY XT
(B C#2B), IXTDOSQ>IYRKRE—H—D
AE—492REB8A—ATT., SURRE—h—%
EFHESICERTSRIIC. 1 VE—F 2 ADERD
BEIA—H—THRESNEHEANTHD Z LEFHER
LTLEZ, SQ SURRE—Hh—EGAEERTS
BHIIZ, 1/4" BRSSO EDEERE—h—T—T )

SQ15
5’42‘: PR 432

MBS 071-0115-000
BiRELV AR R: 80Hz-20kHz
BiIRAEE: 150w (RS-426B)
300W (FA55A)
600W (E—2)
4?E—y>1 8 ohm
BEEE: 98dB, TW-1M
ERE RS A/N—: 154>F38.1cm) RF—ITL—4
21/2 4 F(6.4 cm)K4 R4 )b
BEABRSA/IN— Fa70 (IVILs NIy E
BRSAN—. 11/242F (3.8cm)
SATRS A
TMETER [CBIFBmAHEA: 120d8 8. 126dB E—2
S ORFA—/N— BB 3.5kH
=&k 5/84>F (1.6 cm)
=74 5 K— K
BEEE: 17447 064cm) BEGS v v
“Fik: m=:237/8 42F (60.6 cm)
i 18 4 >F (45.7 cm)
B{TZ:151/4 4 »F (38.7cm)
43 Ib. (19.6 kg)

5E:

HAMEREFERLICE

ix S

ZEALTEEN,

RAE—H— T—=TIL D

BRLEDE, BRENBT -2 T—TIHK<
BYET (KWTF—=2 =TI DIFERT - D&

MESIZVET).
RAES:

257 4—F. 185 = =T IEH
+50 74—k, 16 4 =S5 —FIER
c 100 74—b. 145 —=245—T)VER
| |
| |
=
| {
SQ10&SQ 12
hy 7 NV R
IWAKS Yy
SQI5 U7 /8%
IWAKD Yy
EA
K==k
VTy b
|
SQ12 SQ10
PR 433 PR 434
071-0112-000 071-0110-000
75Hz-20kHz 85Hz-20kHz

80W (RS-426B)

160W (OS5 A)

320W (E—%)

8 ohm

95dB, TW-1M

124 >F(B0.5cm) RAF—ILTL—A
11/24>F(3.8cm)iR4 Ra4q )L
FaT7IVNRAIVIVIMIYIRE
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A PRODUCT OF:
FENDER MUSICAL INSTRUMENTS CORP.
CORONA, CA USA
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